Raw

Raw

Raw

33.0

32.8

32.6

32.4

32.2

32.0

66.0

65.8

65.6

65.4

65.2

65.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

MHC_MOTOR_OPT_ENC

01:00 06:00 11:00 16:00 21:00 02:00
Start Time (16—0ct—25 23:18:22)
MHC_ACT_OPT_ENC
01:00 06:00 11:00 16:00 21:00 02:00
Start Time (16—0ct—25 23:18:22)
MHC_ACT_STAT
01:00 06:00 11:00 16:00 21:00 02:00

Start Time (16—0ct—25 23:18:22)



Raw

Raw

Raw

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

1200

1000

800

600

400

200

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

MHC_CAL_SRC_STAT

Start Time (16—0ct—25 23:18:22)

01:00 06:00 11:00 16:00 21:00 02:00
Start Time (16—0ct—25 23:18:22)
MHC_HTR_STAT
01:00 06:00 11:00 16:00 21:00 02:00
Start Time (16—0ct—25 23:18:22)
MHC_SEC_MSW
01:00 06:00 11:00 16:00 21:00 02:00



Raw

0.8

0.6

Raw

0.4

0.2

0.0

4.5490x10*

4.5485x10*

4.5480%10*

4.5475x10*

4.5470x10*

MHC_SEC_LSW

Start Time (16—0ct—25 23:18:22)

01:00 06:00 11:00 16:00 21:00 02:00
Start Time (16—0ct—25 23:18:22)
MHC_SYS_STAT
01:00 06:00 11:00 16:00 21:00 02:00



